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The schedule included on the following page 
represents the estimated schedule for 
preparation and adoption of the Integrated 
Regional Water Management (IRWM) Plan for 
the Yosemite‐Mariposa Region (Y‐M Region).  A 
more detailed outline of the topics of individual 
meetings (Task 2 – Stakeholder Outreach) is 
provided in Table 1 of Attachment 3: Work 
Plan.  

As required by the IRWM Proposition 84 Round 
2 Planning Proposal Solicitation Package (PSP), 
this schedule is consistent with both 
Attachment 3: Work Plan and Attachment 4: 
Budget.  The schedule was prepared based on 
the PSP’s estimated agreement date of August 
6, 2012 and concludes within two (2) years of 
the agreement date as required by DWR.  The 
Y‐M Region is committed to beginning the 
IRWM Process before the anticipated planning 
grant award to support adoption of an IRWM 
Plan by April 2014 while remaining eligible for 
the upcoming IRWM Implementation Grants 
scheduled for Fall 2012. 

As discussed in the Background Section (Section 
I) of Attachment 3:Work Plan and as shown on 
the following schedule, the Regional Water 
Management Group (RWMG) will be working 
with the Center for Collaborative Policy (CCP) 
on initial stakeholder outreach, and 
identification of major regional water related 
needs and challenges between February and 
August, 2012. As shown on the schedule, during 
the months of June and July 2012, the Y‐M 
RWMG will complete negotiating a contract 
with an IRWM Plan Consultant that will be 
responsible for preparing the IRWM Plan 
document. The consultant contracting process 
will overlap with the Facilitation Support 
Services work facilitated by CCP. This schedule 
was developed with the intention of starting 
the IRWM Plan preparation process in August 
2012. Therefore, the majority of the IRWM Plan 
preparation will be conducted from August 
2012 through the IRWM Plan Adoption by the 
RWMG which is projected to occur in April 
2014.  

 

 

 
 
 
 



ID Task Name Start

1 Assumed DWR Grant Agreement Signed Mon 8/6/12

2 PHASE 1 - RWMG/FSS GRANT WORK Thu 1/12/12

3 Prepare Planning Grant Application Thu 1/12/12
4 CCP - FSS Contract: Stakeholder Outreach, Governance, Major Water-Related 

Needs
Wed 2/1/12

5 Negotiate Agreement with IRWM Consultant Mon 6/4/12
6 PHASE 2 - IRWM Planning Grant Mon 8/6/12

7 Task 1. Grant Administration Tue 8/7/12
8 Subtask 1-1: Manage Grant Administration Tue 8/7/12
9 Subtask 1-2: Track In-Kind Contributions Tue 8/7/12
10 Subtask 1-3: Prepare DWR Invoices Tue 8/7/12
11 Subtask 1-4: Prepare DWR Progress Reports Tue 8/7/12
12 Subtask 1-5: Prepare Final DWR Report Mon 3/3/14
13 Task 2. Project Management Mon 8/6/12
14 Subtask 2-1: Project Management Mon 8/6/12
15 Subtask 2-2: Project Status Conference Calls Mon 8/6/12
16 Task 3. Stakeholder Outreach and Participation Mon 8/6/12
17 Subtask 3-1: Public Outreach Mon 8/6/12
18 Subtask 3-1-A: Develop Public Outreach Plan Mon 8/6/12
19 Subtask 3-1-B: Develop and Maintain IRWM Website Mon 8/6/12
20 Subtask 3-1-C: Communication with Stakeholders Mon 9/3/12
21 Subtask 3-2: RWMG Meetings (Monthly) Thu 9/27/12
22 Subtask 3-2: RWMG Meetings (Monthly) 1 Thu 9/27/12
23 Subtask 3-2: RWMG Meetings (Monthly) 2 Thu 10/25/12
24 Subtask 3-2: RWMG Meetings (Monthly) 3 Thu 12/6/12
25 Subtask 3-2: RWMG Meetings (Monthly) 4 Thu 1/24/13
26 Subtask 3-2: RWMG Meetings (Monthly) 5 Thu 2/28/13
27 Subtask 3-2: RWMG Meetings (Monthly) 6 Thu 3/28/13
28 Subtask 3-2: RWMG Meetings (Monthly) 7 Thu 4/25/13
29 Subtask 3-2: RWMG Meetings (Monthly) 8 Thu 5/23/13
30 Subtask 3-2: RWMG Meetings (Monthly) 9 Thu 6/27/13
31 Subtask 3-2: RWMG Meetings (Monthly) 10 Thu 7/25/13
32 Subtask 3-2: RWMG Meetings (Monthly) 11 Thu 8/22/13
33 Subtask 3-2: RWMG Meetings (Monthly) 12 Thu 9/26/13
34 Subtask 3-2: RWMG Meetings (Monthly) 13 Thu 10/24/13
35 Subtask 3-2: RWMG Meetings (Monthly) 14 Thu 12/5/13
36 Subtask 3-2: RWMG Meetings (Monthly) 15 Thu 1/23/14
37 Subtask 3-2: RWMG Meetings (Monthly) 16 Thu 2/27/14
38 Subtask 3-2: RWMG Meetings (Monthly) 17 Thu 3/27/14
39 Subtask 3-2: RWMG Meetings (Monthly) 18 Thu 4/24/14
40 Subtask 3-3: DAC Outreach Mon 8/6/12
41 Subtask 3-4: Tribal Outreach Mon 8/6/12
42 Subtask 3-5: Interregional Coordination and Meetings Mon 8/6/12
43 Task 4. IRWM Plan Preparation Mon 8/6/12
44 Subtask 4-1: Collect Data, Manag. Strategy, and Tech. Analysis Mon 8/6/12
45 Subtask 4-1-A: Develop Data Management Strategy Mon 10/15/12
46 Subtask 4-1-B: Data Collection and Baseline Analysis Mon 8/6/12
47 Subtask 4-2: Project Development Process Wed 1/30/13
48 Subtask 4-2-A: Resource Management Strategies Selection Wed 1/30/13
49 Subtask 4-2-B: Develop Project Selection Criteria Wed 2/27/13
50 Subtask 4-2-C: Call for Projects and Project Presentations Wed 4/24/13
51 Subtask 4-2-D: Project Evaluation and Technical Analysis Wed 5/22/13
52 Subtask 4-3 Prepare Draft IRWM Plan Components Mon 8/6/12
53 Subtask 4.3-A  Glossary Wed 9/12/12
54 Subtask 4.3-B  Governance Mon 4/1/13
55 Subtask 4.3-C  Region Description Mon 8/6/12
56 Subtask 4.3-D  Objectives Wed 10/10/12
57 Subtask 4.3-E  RMS Wed 1/30/13
58 Subtask 4.3-F  Integration Tue 2/5/13
59 Subtask 4.3-G  Project Review Process Wed 1/30/13
60 Subtask 4.3-H  Impact and Benefits Mon 2/11/13
61 Subtask 4.3-I  Plan Performance and Monitoring Mon 5/6/13
62 Subtask 4.3-J  Data Management Mon 5/6/13
63 Subtask 4.3-K  Finance Mon 5/6/13
64 Subtask 4.3-L Technical Analysis Mon 3/11/13
65 Subtask 4.3-M  Relation to Local Water Planning Mon 1/21/13
66 Subtask 4.3-N  Relation to Local Land Use Planning Mon 1/21/13
67 Subtask 4.3-O  Stakeholder Involvement Mon 7/8/13
68 Subtask 4.3-P  DAC Mon 7/8/13
69 Subtask 4.3-Q  Coordination Mon 7/8/13
70 Subtask 4.3-R  Climate Change Mon 11/19/12
71 Subtask 4-4: Prepare Draft and Final IRWM Plan Tue 12/31/13
72 Subtask 4-4-A: Administrative Draft IRWM Plan Tue 12/31/13
73 Subtask 4-4-B: Final IRWM Plan Tue 1/28/14
74 Prepare Final IRWM Plan Tue 1/28/14
75 Plan Adoption by RWMG Agencies Tue 3/11/14
76 Subtask 4-5: Plan Adoption Preparation and Meeting Tue 3/11/14
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